Q U A L I T Y  •  P E R F O R M A N C E  •  VA L U E
For more information, please contact our sales representatives at esales@snapon.com
Singapore: (65) 6451-5570
Indonesia: (62-21) 2258-2222
Korea: (82) 32-326-7310
Malaysia: (60-3) 8957-1938
Myanmar, Cambodia, Laos: (65) 6451-5570
Philippines: (63-2) 8-843-7935
Taiwan: (886-2) 2298-9789
Thailand: (66) 2026-3255
Vietnam: (84-28) 5414-1431
Blue-Point is committed to product innovation and improvement. Therefore, specifications listed in this brochure
may change without notice. Blue-Point is a trademark of Snap-on Incorporated. All rights reserved.
Blue-Point Dual-Function
Brake Lathe
Brake lathe:
Dual-function model
Part number BLPDFBL220 (220V power supply)
BLPDFBL110 (110V power supply)
Working height min/max 0.78/1.2m
Drive speed 150rpm
Motor power 750W
Electrical specifications 220V/50Hz 110V/60Hz
Ambient temperature range -30~60°C
Maximum diameter of brake
disc 500mm
Thickness of brake disc 6~40mm
Cutting depth per knob 0.005~0.015mm
Cutting precision ≤ 0.00 - 0.003mm
Brake Disc surface
roughness Ra 1.5 - 2.0 μm
Packing size total 0.33 CBM in two cartons
Plywood carton 86*48*45cm = 0.18m³
Paper carton 91*51*31cm = 0.144m³
Net weight 118kg in two cartons
Gross weight 128kg in two cartons
1.	 2-in-1 On-Car and Off-Car Brake Lathe
2.	 Accurately resurface automotive & light
truck rotors
3.	 Fast, one-cut brake service
4.	 Long blade life cycle
5.	 Affordable alternative
SPECIFICATIONS
Features